Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC
PLUS 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0
X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Axle

Msi

Xfx

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,60 USD

29,70 USD

25,30 USD

26,95 USD

31,90 USD

544,50
usb

589,60
usb

591,80
usb

1.386,00
usb



